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LEUCHTENZUBEHOR

Artikelnummer:

Aderanzahl:
Durchmesser aul3en:
Lange:
Kabelummantellung:

Leitungsart:

Oberflache und Farbe:

Kabelquerschnitt:

Kabel 5G 0,75 HO5VV-F rund schwarz

3105-5075-0100-8723

5

8,3mm
10000cm
PVC
Schlauch-Ltg.
schwarz

0,75mm?



